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
leaving the city and for quim :ﬂir ]
making a real macrifica, i
rooma and breakfast
madern throughout;
show this at any time or ou can drive
by and seo It af 1280 1.
it Interestad call F.
for appointmant.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW,
$E200,

coanc l‘Elﬂ ba lr Il"E]‘

¥yl M*nuld v'a thls

HOLL .btu\ \"s ADD,

gond, comfortable, T
nln-;nz'z robma)l,

erfal homis for a

Hora s n i r-
1 'h-\r'kl from

and on sasy terms e T l‘\\ l"‘-TMFL}-T Lo ¢ P
A. H. BIRRELL-GILL

IRVINGTON REDUC i
A wonderful houss. Your full money's
Reduced from $7500
T rogma, 3 h-drtm'n!. Sox100

488 TACOMA AVE., 8-rm. houss; $500 will

1173 Atlantis and Killingsworth, new
Just roady o tint; §1800

home: g0 see It:

: THOMSON, Realtors, { wr
820 Honry Bldg “mnwum! car and Mi

hew
w0 'U'i 1 »'l
Inuias ride on 0«!’ 1

P rrni

ONLY—$8730—ONLY.
$750 cash. bul. monthiy for this 5-room
ke

Montgomery-Ward
Cos: the house fa on 234 and Hoossvelt;
for & workingman.

4. R 3

MMTLAND HEIGHTS.

s o
ar \fumgnm r\

SALE—Hy owner,
l.:ga vrlt_u white baﬂ*runm n-ml'.rv .ur:rl
fruit and berries;
.lmql: :Il-, Bocks trom Alberta car, Gas

g,
It‘hmnll-i nIulrh...

ﬂ room modern house,
barries and good
. $500 cash, DAIANCE ON CasF

Pt\ﬂ"rﬂﬂ\‘ll 'I‘!!

modern ¢

AI!OUT lnﬂﬂ cash und $20 per month and
i= & bhare

Interest buya a T-room home near Jef-

BEAUTIFUL—5-room

ake A EoO

1N

bedrooms, and bath, firepiace nm‘l paved
hajango as rent 5‘;‘4. I-m Mount
!lrnmof-nln }lnln ‘Il'l-"'
FOR BAL l.——l"l.\fh'q-t\m
gas and all puumblnx
hercies and frult trees, 32100,
Inqu rn at A Tenlno ave.

5.nr.nm house in
attlc and Duich k

ﬁ'ﬂl\\b HEIGHTS barxals from own-

level lot, duuble garage.
cash wué'hmd.lo. 745 Montgomery drive.

OWNER—Corner bungalow,
bullt-in buffet,
wvaly kitchen with
nool:. nrge bathroom, sunny bedrooms

mant w!rh Iurnnt"l.

goth st

By owner, 114

FOR SALE by owner, f-room r‘mdem ban-
Hawthorne dist,
cs. 83D East 4718 st

with extra larn e‘iuu..- $1000 will han-
= TS FROM
and Moltnomah. 2 new, moders

3.
Modarn 6-zopm houss, bath lﬂd tallet, _lows__ Very eary

wnor, In Moniavilia, cormer

Cal

AL r“‘»f'"l' A—S T

it
ROS., 1102 Spalding Bldg.

WHEILL bullt ML Tabor homs.
beautifu]l view, S0x100 lot; n
$3100. Tabor 1

ark
HM’J Fur terma  Phone Wilin 3704

'OR BALB—Beaullul
rPa:k. price §7000. DThone 324-89,

‘Qwner; no mnu.

[ AL =, bath o
r down, Salunde

iric hte; 1
:rrml ¥ 1134 B t Wdin. 134
NE ACHRE, Elilver Springs station, Ore-

gon City car. FPhuse owser, Easl 7063




